PROVIDING THE WORLD’S MATERIAL HANDLING INDUSTRY
WITH EFFICIENT, SAFE AND PRODUCTIVE “COMPLETE CONVEYOR SOLUTIONS”.
vulcanizing presses since 18971897
VUL-CON®
Vulcanizing Presses & Splicing Equipment
EZ-100 VULCANIZING PRESS
vulcanizing presses since 18971897
Vul-Con® EZ Series Vulcanizing Presses are durable but lightweight and

VUL-CON® EZ Series
Frame Press Model
Specifications
Platen Receptacle
Heat Plates
Pressure bolts for
high level safety
www.asgco.com | 800.344.4000
EZ Series 100
©2024 ASGCO® “Complete Conveyor Solutions” | 730 Bangor Rd, Nazareth, PA 18064 | T 800.344.4000 | T 610.821.0216 | FX 610.778.8991
Splice
Area
MODEL - EZ MAXIMUM OPERATING PRESSURE 100 PSI (7KG/CM^2)
MAXIMUM TEMPERATURE 338°F (170°C)
EZ SERIES FRAME PRESS | SPECIFICATIONS
ASG-EZ100-21X32 26 650 22° 21 1/4” 540 29 1/2” 750 32” 810 7” 177 8” 202 480v - 3 PH 139 63 176 80
ASG-EZ100-21X38 32 800 22° 21 1/4” 540 35 1/2” 900 38” 970 7” 177 8” 202 480v - 3 PH 156 71 194 88
ASG-EZ100-21X42 36 900 22° 21 1/4” 540 39” 1000 42” 1078 7” 177 8” 202 480v - 3 PH 167 76 205 93
ASG-EZ100-21X49 42  1050 22° 21 1/4” 540 45” 1150 49” 1240 7 1/2” 194 8 1/2” 219 480v - 3 PH 207 94 246 112
ASG-EZ100-21X55 48  1200 22° 21 1/4” 540 51” 1300 55” 1400 7 1/2” 194 8 1/2” 219 480v - 3 PH 238 108 277 126
ASG-EZ100-21X63 55 1400 22° 21 1/4” 540 59” 1500 63” 1618 9” 224 10” 249 480v - 3 PH 286 130 326 148
ASG-EZ100-21x72 63  1600 22° 21 1/4” 540 67” 1700 72” 1830 10” 254 11” 279 480v - 3 PH 341 155 374 170
B - Belt Width - Determine maximum belt width to be vulcanized.
C - Length of the platen along the belt.  21 1/4” (540mm)
D - Width of the platen required is measured square to the belt line. The platen width (D) is determined by
adding to the belt width.